
LOT 68 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1012-2250, WD 1025-196,

SPARKS CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN INC
184 N MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-4S-16-03023-368
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FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

SPARKS CONSTRUCTION

1379/0247 2/26/2019 CT U I 18 0
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000051386 Generator 0 11/04/2024

21706 SFR 633 04/07/2004

HX Base Yr

139 SW STAFFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,458 128.0664 143.43 352,551 2004 2004 0 0 0 30.45 69.55

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2093

BAS 2,093 100 2,093 208,788

FGR 471 55 259 25,836

FOP 72 30 22 2,194

FSP 210 40 84 8,379

2,846 2,458 245,199

BAS= W19 FSP= W20 S8 E6  D2 R2  S2 E12 N12$ S12 W12 N2  L2 U2
W6 N8 W24 S25 FGR=  S22 E6 S1 E9 N1 E6 N22 W21$ E21 S16 E8
FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E20 S4 E14 N45$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,736.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,472

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 392.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,940

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

13,312

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


